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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Parke171
Discover

9.575 9.650 9.9009.200 38.325
9 1 8T 1 1 

1 

Sophie Becker161
Discover

9.725 9.450 9.7009.425 38.300
2 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Keeley McMillan154
Discover

9.600 9.325 9.4759.500 37.900
5T 6 2 8 3 

3 

Alma Martin101
Above The Bar

9.600 9.350 9.6259.200 37.775
5T 5 8T 3 4T

4T

Lily Burke155
Discover

9.625 9.250 9.5759.325 37.775
4 9 5 4 4T

4T

Zoe Fusig254
Pearland Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.2759.550 37.475
20T 4 1 12 6 

6 

Isabella Saenz321
Pearland Elite

9.650 8.900 9.4259.425 37.400
3 11T 3T 9 7 

7 

Mya Glaze279
Stars

9.500 8.900 9.5009.275 37.175
14T 11T 7 6T 8 

8 

Ayria Smith353
BGA

9.800 9.300 9.5508.375 37.025
1 7 20 5 9 

9 

Mackenzie Heiman213
Iron Cross

9.500 9.425 9.3258.550 36.800
14T 3 16T 10 10 

10 

Sarah Jordan156
Discover

9.600 8.850 9.0759.175 36.700
5T 15 10T 15T 11 

11 

Ella Findlay173
Discover

9.600 8.900 9.5008.625 36.625
5T 11* 15 6T 12T

12T

Alissa Anderson330
Acrofit

9.550 8.900 9.3008.875 36.625
10T 11* 13 11 12T

12T

Layla Helmer312
Pearland Elite

9.525 9.150 9.0758.675 36.425
12T 10 14 15T 14T

14T

Maci Miller116
Acrosports

9.300 8.750 9.2009.175 36.425
18T 18 10T 13 14T

14T

Kaitlyn Hawkins183
HGA

9.550 8.200 9.1759.300 36.225
10T 23 6 14 16 

16 

Kaitlyn Jurica296
Sugarland

9.300 9.275 9.0008.450 36.025
18T 8 18 18 17 

17 

Kyleigh Ghanbari356
BGA

9.525 8.825 9.0508.350 35.750
12T 16 21 17 18 

18 

Tiara Washington246
Olympic Dreams

9.400 8.800 8.8508.550 35.600
17 17 16T 20 19 

19 

McKenna Tucker367
HHGC

9.050 8.325 8.8258.325 34.525
24 20T 22 21 20 

20 

Anna Balistreri114
Acrosports

9.150 8.275 8.9508.025 34.400
23 22 23 19 21 

21 

Anastasia White329
Acrosports

8.900 8.600 8.4508.400 34.350
25 19 19 24 22 

22 

Teagan Bursnall260
Reflex

9.425 6.875 8.8008.925 34.025
16 25 12 22 23 

23 

Isabella Cano238
Olympic Dreams

9.200 7.950 8.6258.000 33.775
22 24 24 23 24 

24 
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Zion Cazares269
Reflex

9.250 8.325 8.2007.500 33.275
20T 20T 25 25 25 

25 
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